
TYPE : FRONT TYPE TELESCOPIC  CYLINDER

CODE : FEE/3420/1190/4

A :

B :

C :

D :

E :

F :

G :

H :

I :

J :

K :

L :

M :

N :

O :

P :

R :

S :

T :

Total oil volume :

Cylinder weight :

190 bar

39 ton

56 lt

179 kg

 Extension

Diameter

Maximum working pressure :

Max. thrust first stage (180 bar) :

55, mm

Closed length

Open length

3420 mmTotal stroke

Oil inlet diameter :

Oil temperature range :

190 mm

51 mm

50,8 mm

210 mm

40 mm

1 2

100 mm

265 mm

1230 mm

1340,4 mm

m
m 160 135

55 mm

3420

115

3 54

95

Pivot Length

DP (mm)

5000

COMPARISON TABLE

55 60

Stroke CT

3420 mm

3703

210 mm

4468 4046

50

Body Tilting Angle αº

40 45

6

R 1"

ÖZCEYLANLAR CYLINDER

REFERENCES

SPECIFICATIONS

:

:

1230 mm

4650 mm

:

R 1"

-20 & 80 °C
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